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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom AN Domicile/Club Temps (Clt) CAT Ecart

  Scratch mixte 19,300 Km  

1 1210 Girard Damien 1992 Carc Romont 1h24:04.3 (1) M20

2 1229 Balmer Jonathan 1993 Cs Hauteville 1h25:44.2 (2) M20 1:39.9

3 1355 Clément Patrick 1972 SA Bulle 1h27:11.6 (1) M40 3:07.3

4 355 Bapst Gilles 1996 Pont-la-Ville 1h28:16.8 (1) M19 4:12.5

5 1281 Lauber Pascal 1971 Csmb 1h29:39.2 (2) M40 5:34.9

6 1222 Piccand Cédric 1975 Ca Farvagny 1h29:52.5 (3) M20 5:48.2

7 1225 Morand Xavier 1975 Pringy 1h30:09.5 (4) M20 6:05.2

8 1336 Ruckstuhl Yael 1978 CA Broyard 1h30:11.5 (5) M20 6:07.2

9 352 Clément Mathieu 1995 Cs Hauteville 1h30:13.4 (2) M19 6:09.1

10 1329 Burgbacher Laurent 1976 Châtel-St-Denis 1h30:25.2 (6) M20 6:20.9

11 1332 Barras Gilles 1961 CAG Farvagny 1h30:37.1 (1) M50 6:32.8

12 1243 Pinho Jose 1968 Charrat 1h30:44.3 (3) M40 6:40.0

13 1259 Granger Candide 1965 Troistorrents 1h31:32.8 (4) M40 7:28.5

14 1298 Pittet Andre 1961 Cs Vallée Du Flon 1h32:22.4 (2) M50 8:18.1

15 1361 Dessibourg Valentin 1986 CS Hautevcille 1h32:49.4 (7) M20 8:45.1

16 1337 Pasquier Christophe 1980 CS Marsens 1h32:56.2 (8) M20 8:51.9

17 1260 Morel Philippe 1973 Triathlon Fribourg 1h33:16.9 (5) M40 9:12.6

18 1237 Schorderet Yan 1978 Broc 1h33:18.2 (9) M20 9:13.9

19 1252 Schuwey Christoph 1967 Sc Im Fang 1h33:54.7 (6) M40 9:50.4

20 1253 Balmer Eric 1965 Sc Hochmatt – Im Fang 1h33:58.8 (7) M40 9:54.5

21 1204 Sugnaux Florent 1991 Carc Romont 1h35:04.5 (10) M20 11:00.2

22 1343 Kolly Gérald 1982 Surpierre 1h35:19.8 (11) M20 11:15.5

23 1234 Freyss Antoine 1986 Casalrunning.Com 1h36:02.6 (12) M20 11:58.3

24 1456 Borcard Colette 1964 Cs Neirivue 1h36:39.4 (1) F50 12:35.1

25 1358 Lûke Michael 1962 SA Bulle 1h37:33.2 (3) M50 13:28.9

26 1277 Lavenex Patrick 1967 Villars-Sur-Glane 1h37:49.7 (8) M40 13:45.4

27 1360 Python Vincent 1975 Grenilles 1h37:51.2 (13) M20 13:46.9

28 1292 Martinez Jean 1958 Sa Bulle 1h37:54.6 (4) M50 13:50.3

29 1208 Minnig Hugo 1993 Cs Hauteville 1h38:06.8 (14) M20 14:02.5

30 1216 Rauber Sébastien 1990 sc hochmatt 1h38:35.2 (15) M20 14:30.9

31 1461 Purro Pauline 1990 TT Yverdon 1h39:26.1 (1) F20 15:21.8

32 1431 Matthey Nadège 1989 Crazy Suisse/ New Work 1h39:47.5 (2) F20 15:43.2

33 1271 Poroes Benjamin 1966 Club Atl Portuges Fr 1h40:21.1 (9) M40 16:16.8

34 1274 Sonney Jean-Pierre 1969 Csvf 1h40:54.9 (10) M40 16:50.6

35 1206 Grognuz Vincent 1994 Cs Vallée Du Flon 1h41:23.4 (16) M20 17:19.1

36 1333 Prin Jérome 1970 Corbières 1h41:39.9 (11) M40 17:35.6

37 1228 Touron Adrien 1993 Fribourg 1h41:40.9 (17) M20 17:36.6

38 1209 Nicolet Samuel 1981 Vélo Club Payerne – Procycle 1h41:41.9 (18) M20 17:37.6

39 1279 Ody Damien 1971 Cs Marsens 1h41:55.0 (12) M40 17:50.7

40 1300 Bielmann Francis 1964 La Roche 1h41:57.9 (5) M50 17:53.6

41 1233 Chavaillaz Christophe 1979 Lapée Fatale 1h42:09.0 (19) M20 18:04.7

42 1264 Giller David 1972 Cycles Passion 1h42:15.1 (13) M40 18:10.8

43 1308 Piccand Gabriel 1954 Cag Farvagny 1h42:27.0 (1) M60 18:22.7

44 1276 Piller Patrick 1973 Tsv Rechthalten 1h42:35.2 (14) M40 18:30.9

45 1227 Andres Patrick 1981 As Liebherr 1h43:21.8 (20) M20 19:17.5
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46 1449 Moschini Valentine 1972 Triathlon Fribourg 1h43:47.6 (1) F40 19:43.3

47 1282 Gachoud Frederic 1966 Csvf 1h44:22.1 (15) M40 20:17.8

48 1248 Oberson Stéphane 1972 Cag Farvagny 1h44:38.2 (16) M40 20:33.9

49 1346 Jenny Peter 1953 St-Antoni 1h45:03.0 (2) M60 20:58.7

50 1325 Conus Sébastien 1971 Chevriers de Teysachaux 1h45:11.5 (17) M40 21:07.2

51 1295 Freiburghaus Philippe 1964 Acp Matran 1h45:16.2 (6) M50 21:11.9

52 1297 Cotting Philippe 1961 Sa Bulle 1h45:21.6 (7) M50 21:17.3

53 353 Kolly Kevin 1995 Cs Hauteville 1h45:42.2 (3) M19 21:37.9

54 1342 Favre Dominique 1959 Matran 1h45:47.9 (8) M50 21:43.6

55 1425 Cuennet Sylvie 1976 Cs Hauteville 1h45:50.8 (3) F20 21:46.5

56 1432 Falconnier Catherine 1978 Châtel-St-Denis 1h46:10.6 (4) F20 22:06.3

57 1348 Neves Joao 1988 Fribourg 1h46:59.5 (21) M20 22:55.2

58 1330 Bossel Claude 1960 Carc Romont 1h47:05.5 (9) M50 23:01.2

59 1435 Jaccoud Marjolaine 1984 Cabroyard 1h47:17.1 (5) F20 23:12.8

60 1203 Villermaulaz Benoit 1977 Fsgcharmey 1h47:23.7 (22) M20 23:19.4

61 1299 Jordan Michel 1964 Le Pâquier 1h47:30.8 (10) M50 23:26.5

62 1420 Mooser Natacha 1976 Sc Im Fang 1h47:43.9 (6) F20 23:39.6

63 1316 Braillard Gabrie 1949 C.S.V. F 1h47:47.9 (3) M60 23:43.6

64 1255 De Micheli Paul 1973 Saint-Légier 1h47:56.3 (18) M40 23:52.0

65 1275 Moret Jean-Blaise 1974 Cailler Broc 1h47:59.7 (19) M40 23:55.4

66 1341 Autenried Roger 1964 PASTAmmeler 1h48:03.0 (11) M50 23:58.7

67 1303 Wyssen Alwin 1962 Tsv Rechthalten 1h48:13.3 (12) M50 24:09.0

68 351 Grivel Robin 1996 Cs Hauteville 1h48:14.9 (4) M19 24:10.6

69 1305 Butty Roger 1963 Ecublens/fr 1h48:19.1 (13) M50 24:14.8

70 1326 Le Duigou Sébastien 1974 La Roche 1h48:22.9 (20) M40 24:18.6

71 1327 Barras Jean 1966 Botterens 1h48:26.4 (21) M40 24:22.1

72 1239 Sciquot Jérôme 1981 Arconciel 1h48:32.6 (23) M20 24:28.3

73 1339 Fournier Jean-Jacques 1974 Veysonnaz 1h48:36.1 (22) M40 24:31.8

74 1244 Beaud Pierre 1965 Cs Neirivue 1h48:37.1 (23) M40 24:32.8

75 1218 Guillen David 1976 Vetroz 1h48:44.9 (24) M20 24:40.6

76 1262 Rutscho Jean-Daniel 1967 Cs Marsens 1h48:51.0 (24) M40 24:46.7

77 1213 Jouaux Rudy 1976 Rochejean 1h49:27.0 (25) M20 25:22.7

78 1288 Beaud Simon 1960 Belfaux 1h49:33.6 (14) M50 25:29.3

79 1232 Bugnard Frédéric 1982 Bulle 1h49:39.2 (26) M20 25:34.9

80 1352 Auger Serge 1965 CAG Farvagny 1h49:51.1 (25) M40 25:46.8

81 1265 Bohn Pascal 1968 Sa Bulle 1h49:55.5 (26) M40 25:51.2

82 1217 Berset Philippe 1978 Cag Farvagny 1h50:02.4 (27) M20 25:58.1

83 1278 Morel Bernard 1972 Ecuvillens 1h50:26.4 (27) M40 26:22.1

84 1465 Brodard-Giroud Valérie 1971 CS Hautevcille 1h50:36.7 (2) F40 26:32.4

85 1215 Steinauer Martin 1976 Marly 1h50:43.5 (28) M20 26:39.2

86 1315 Sudan Dominique 1954 Fsg Bulle 1h51:00.2 (4) M60 26:55.9

87 1284 Scyboz Jerome 1974 Bulle 1h51:35.2 (28) M40 27:30.9

88 1359 Graf Stéphane 1967 St-Légier 1h51:36.4 (29) M40 27:32.1

89 1270 Josue Franck 1966 Alby Sur Cheran 1h52:30.0 (30) M40 28:25.7

90 1349 Baudewyn-Hardon Geoffrey 1985 1643 1h52:36.2 (29) M20 28:31.9

91 1312 Pauchard Bruno 1949 Tv Bösingen 1h52:51.9 (5) M60 28:47.6

92 1296 Cardinaux Bertrand 1960 Club Sportif Vallée Du Flon 1h52:53.4 (15) M50 28:49.1

93 1443 Pittet Patricia 1969 La Tour De Trême 1h52:56.2 (3) F40 28:51.9

94 1331 Rey Alain 1988 Ménières 1h53:09.6 (30) M20 29:05.3
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95 1453 Butty Marie-Jeanne 1963 Acpm 1h53:20.2 (2) F50 29:15.9

96 1273 Philipona Marc 1970 Rechthalten 1h53:45.4 (31) M40 29:41.1

97 1230 Voltz Frederic 1978 Botterens 1h53:46.2 (31) M20 29:41.9

98 1289 Horvath André 1957 Saint Gingolph 1h53:47.9 (16) M50 29:43.6

99 1444 Scheurer Isabelle 1972 Carc Romont 1h53:50.3 (4) F40 29:46.0

100 1328 Vannay Gérard 1960 Palézieux 1h54:55.4 (17) M50 30:51.1

101 1452 Traba Fatima 1966 Portugais De Fribourg 1h55:01.8 (5) F40 30:57.5

102 1254 Cuennet Yvan 1973 Cs Hauteville 1h55:09.0 (32) M40 31:04.7

103 1287 Henrotin Louis 1974 Cs Neirivue 1h55:34.7 (33) M40 31:30.4

104 1442 Brasey Béatrice 1967 Cs Marsens 1h55:46.9 (6) F40 31:42.6

105 1205 Fjellbakk Killian 1993 Epalinges 1h55:52.3 (32) M20 31:48.0

106 1438 Pittet Brigitte 1972 Carc Romont 1h55:57.2 (7) F40 31:52.9

107 1249 Zuccoli Jean-Michel 1974 Fsg Estavayer-Le-Lac 1h56:03.0 (34) M40 31:58.7

108 1354 Menoud Olivier 1972 FSG Sâles 1h57:10.9 (35) M40 33:06.6

109 1242 Sigrist Vladimir 1974 Cs Neirivue 1h57:36.2 (36) M40 33:31.9

110 1256 Amstutz Gerhard 1967 Huttwil 1h57:45.9 (37) M40 33:41.6

111 1219 Castella Valentin 1984 Bulle 1h57:52.9 (33) M20 33:48.6

112 1445 Fragnière Ursula 1968 Cs Marsens 1h58:14.9 (8) F40 34:10.6

113 1311 Elmiger Josef 1954 Gland 1h58:18.9 (6) M60 34:14.6

114 1345 Fragnière Gérald 1964 SA Bulle 1h58:27.3 (18) M50 34:23.0

115 1226 Chassot Raphaël 1986 Echarlens 1h58:39.0 (34) M20 34:34.7

116 1450 Clauss Nathalie 1969 Riaz 1h58:57.4 (9) F40 34:53.1

117 1207 Jolliet Julien 1986 Sa Bulle 1h59:24.0 (35) M20 35:19.7

118 1427 Ubaldi Joelle 1980 Troistorrents 2h00:18.5 (7) F20 36:14.2

119 1266 Savary Laurent 1971 Cs Marsens 2h00:30.1 (38) M40 36:25.8

120 1464 Savary Anne 1978 FSG Sâles 2h00:54.6 (8) F20 36:50.3

121 1451 Meyer Sylviane 1969 Cs Marsens 2h00:58.1 (10) F40 36:53.8

122 1307 Piccand Jacques 1953 Sa Bulle 2h01:00.9 (7) M60 36:56.6

123 1340 Lefèvre Nohan 1988 Charmey 2h01:10.2 (36) M20 37:05.9

124 1357 Savary François 1975 Cailler Broc 2h01:40.3 (37) M20 37:36.0

125 1419 Rauber Tanja 1993 Hochmatt Im Fang 2h01:51.2 (9) F20 37:46.9

126 1454 Bach Francine 1963 Carc Romont 2h01:55.1 (3) F50 37:50.8

127 1436 Widmer Céline 1993 La Ferrière 2h02:05.2 (10) F20 38:00.9

128 1290 Jordan Andéol 1964 Cs Hauteville 2h02:30.5 (19) M50 38:26.2

129 1416 Pittet Celine 1993 Cs Vallée Du Flon 2h03:16.8 (11) F20 39:12.5

130 1437 Gapany Laurette 1969 Cs Marsens 2h03:18.9 (11) F40 39:14.6

131 1447 De Saint Périer Fabienne 1973 Gingins 2h03:19.9 (12) F40 39:15.6

132 1245 Ingold Nino 1972 Nestlé Running 2h03:20.6 (39) M40 39:16.3

133 1350 Dessarzin Frédéric 1974 CS Morlon Beach 2h04:30.7 (40) M40 40:26.4

134 1236 Durenne Thibault 1987 Fribourg 2h05:51.3 (38) M20 41:47.0

135 1306 Wiederkehr Beat 1964 Konolfingen 2h06:00.2 (20) M50 41:55.9

136 1463 Matz Brigitte 1959 St-Légier 2h06:09.9 (4) F50 42:05.6

137 1353 Sermier Joé 1971 Yverdon 2h06:21.6 (41) M40 42:17.3

138 1335 Dousse Christian 1961 Fribourg 2h06:35.4 (21) M50 42:31.1

139 1356 Nietlispach Dres 1964 STV Rechthalten 2h06:37.1 (22) M50 42:32.8

140 1318 Robadey Félix 1944 Fsg Bulle 2h06:52.7 (8) M60 42:48.4

141 1313 Berchtold Serge 1945 F.A.S Gd Saconnex 2h07:15.8 (9) M60 43:11.5

142 1235 Vieira Amandio 1985 Bulle 2h07:38.1 (39) M20 43:33.8

143 1439 Martin Evelyne 1974 Longirod 2h08:02.6 (13) F40 43:58.3
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144 1280 Martin Jerome 1972 Longirod 2h08:03.1 (42) M40 43:58.8

145 1351 Butty Christian 1965 FSG Sâles 2h08:03.9 (43) M40 43:59.6

146 1261 Clauss Pierre 1967 Riaz 2h08:04.4 (44) M40 44:00.1

147 1304 Beck Pierre-Alain 1956 Morges 2h08:10.3 (23) M50 44:06.0

148 1338 Raboud Marc 1969 Botterens 2h08:40.4 (45) M40 44:36.1

149 1301 Barraud Vincent 1961 Cs Marsens 2h09:37.9 (24) M50 45:33.6

150 1257 Robert-Nicoud David 1968 Villiers 2h10:16.7 (46) M40 46:12.4

151 1293 Prélaz Jean-Michel 1964 Rue 2h10:30.1 (25) M50 46:25.8

152 1314 Clement Jean-Claude 1938 Broc 2h11:10.9 (10) M60 47:06.6

153 1310 Tercier Michel 1949 Fsgcharmey 2h11:18.8 (11) M60 47:14.5

154 1268 Lebargy Ludovic 1973 Cs Neirivue 2h11:22.2 (47) M40 47:17.9

155 1334 Romanens Benoît 1981 Sorens 2h11:37.3 (40) M20 47:33.0

156 1201 Neuhaus Sully 1975 La Chaux-De-Fonds 2h11:59.3 (41) M20 47:55.0

157 1460 Lugrin Jacqueline 1954 Chernex 2h12:47.5 (5) F50 48:43.2

158 1302 Kruit Fred 1961 Fribourg 2h14:30.5 (26) M50 50:26.2

159 1347 Kuy André 1959 Zürich 2h15:11.9 (27) M50 51:07.6

160 1272 Longchamp Alain 1969 Polliez-Le-Grand 2h15:30.6 (48) M40 51:26.3

161 1269 Alleyn Rudy 1965 Cce2l 2h17:13.3 (49) M40 53:09.0

162 1423 Piccand Sandra 1976 Ca Broyard 2h17:25.8 (12) F20 53:21.5

163 1251 Fjellbakk Marc 1969 Epalinges 2h18:50.6 (50) M40 54:46.3

164 1424 Marchon Valérie 1986 Riaz 2h19:13.9 (13) F20 55:09.6

165 1324 Butticaz Vincent 1985 Académie de police 2h19:55.4 (42) M20 55:51.1

166 1429 Ruffieux Amandine 1990 Team Lysalp 2h20:50.2 (14) F20 56:45.9

167 1458 Gomez Chantal 1962 Fsg Charmey 2h20:56.8 (6) F50 56:52.5

168 1250 Bays Patrick 1969 Saint-Légier 2h20:57.4 (51) M40 56:53.1

169 1344 Overney Henri 1943 CA Marly 2h22:32.6 (12) M60 58:28.3

170 1448 Helfer Nadine 1970 Carc Romont 2h24:12.9 (14) F40 1h00:08.6

171 1263 Bongard Kim 1971 Villarvolard 2h27:31.3 (52) M40 1h03:27.0

172 1459 Ditmeijer Jitske 1949 Morges 2h27:33.6 (7) F50 1h03:29.3

173 1223 De La Fuente Faustino 1977 Running Club Renens 2h27:41.3 (43) M20 1h03:37.0

174 1418 Pittet Marie Pascale 1979 Sion 2h29:33.9 (15) F20 1h05:29.6

175 1319 Ropraz Julien 1987 Lokomotiv Sorens 2h30:35.1 (44) M20 1h06:30.8

176 1323 Villoz Christophe 1983 Lokomotiv Sorens 2h30:35.5 (45) M20 1h06:31.2

177 1320 Clément Albin 1989 Lokomotiv Sorens 2h30:35.9 (46) M20 1h06:31.6

178 1321 Villoz Jérôme 1983 Lokomotiv Sorens 2h30:36.4 (47) M20 1h06:32.1

179 1322 Gendre Bob 1991 Lokomotiv Sorens 2h30:36.8 (48) M20 1h06:32.5

180 1309 Lambelet Jean-Michel 1948 Ski-Club La Brévine 2h31:57.6 (13) M60 1h07:53.3

181 310 Huber Axelle  (1998) 1996 Vaulruz 2h32:00.6 (1) F19 1h07:56.3

182 1317 Eggimann Ruedi 1947 Fsg Bulle 2h33:33.2 (14) M60 1h09:28.9

183 1283 Sauteur Alain 1967 Ski Club Riaz 2h33:54.7 (53) M40 1h09:50.4

184 1462 Almonti Donatella 1963 Pully 2h35:16.5 (8) F50 1h11:12.2

185 1286 Huber Frédéric 1972 Vaulruz 2h42:08.4 (54) M40 1h18:04.1

186 1466 Gremaud Lise 1949 CARC Romont 2h43:36.9 (9) F50 1h19:32.6

187 1440 Werren Marie-Claude 1969 Villars-Sur-Glâne 2h45:33.3 (15) F40 1h21:29.0

188 1446 Robert-Nicoud Françoise 1969 Villiers 2h46:53.2 (16) F40 1h22:48.9

  Scratch Dames   19,300 Km  

1 1456 Borcard Colette 1964 Cs Neirivue 1h36:39.4 (1) F50
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2 1461 Purro Pauline 1990 TT Yverdon 1h39:26.1 (1) F20 2:46.7

3 1431 Matthey Nadège 1989 Crazy Suisse/ New Work 1h39:47.5 (2) F20 3:08.1

4 1449 Moschini Valentine 1972 Triathlon Fribourg 1h43:47.6 (1) F40 7:08.2

5 1425 Cuennet Sylvie 1976 Cs Hauteville 1h45:50.8 (3) F20 9:11.4

6 1432 Falconnier Catherine 1978 Châtel-St-Denis 1h46:10.6 (4) F20 9:31.2

7 1435 Jaccoud Marjolaine 1984 Cabroyard 1h47:17.1 (5) F20 10:37.7

8 1420 Mooser Natacha 1976 Sc Im Fang 1h47:43.9 (6) F20 11:04.5

9 1465 Brodard-Giroud Valérie 1971 CS Hautevcille 1h50:36.7 (2) F40 13:57.3

10 1443 Pittet Patricia 1969 La Tour De Trême 1h52:56.2 (3) F40 16:16.8

11 1453 Butty Marie-Jeanne 1963 Acpm 1h53:20.2 (2) F50 16:40.8

12 1444 Scheurer Isabelle 1972 Carc Romont 1h53:50.3 (4) F40 17:10.9

13 1452 Traba Fatima 1966 Portugais De Fribourg 1h55:01.8 (5) F40 18:22.4

14 1442 Brasey Béatrice 1967 Cs Marsens 1h55:46.9 (6) F40 19:07.5

15 1438 Pittet Brigitte 1972 Carc Romont 1h55:57.2 (7) F40 19:17.8

16 1445 Fragnière Ursula 1968 Cs Marsens 1h58:14.9 (8) F40 21:35.5

17 1450 Clauss Nathalie 1969 Riaz 1h58:57.4 (9) F40 22:18.0

18 1427 Ubaldi Joelle 1980 Troistorrents 2h00:18.5 (7) F20 23:39.1

19 1464 Savary Anne 1978 FSG Sâles 2h00:54.6 (8) F20 24:15.2

20 1451 Meyer Sylviane 1969 Cs Marsens 2h00:58.1 (10) F40 24:18.7

21 1419 Rauber Tanja 1993 Hochmatt Im Fang 2h01:51.2 (9) F20 25:11.8

22 1454 Bach Francine 1963 Carc Romont 2h01:55.1 (3) F50 25:15.7

23 1436 Widmer Céline 1993 La Ferrière 2h02:05.2 (10) F20 25:25.8

24 1416 Pittet Celine 1993 Cs Vallée Du Flon 2h03:16.8 (11) F20 26:37.4

25 1437 Gapany Laurette 1969 Cs Marsens 2h03:18.9 (11) F40 26:39.5

26 1447 De Saint Périer Fabienne 1973 Gingins 2h03:19.9 (12) F40 26:40.5

27 1463 Matz Brigitte 1959 St-Légier 2h06:09.9 (4) F50 29:30.5

28 1439 Martin Evelyne 1974 Longirod 2h08:02.6 (13) F40 31:23.2

29 1460 Lugrin Jacqueline 1954 Chernex 2h12:47.5 (5) F50 36:08.1

30 1423 Piccand Sandra 1976 Ca Broyard 2h17:25.8 (12) F20 40:46.4

31 1424 Marchon Valérie 1986 Riaz 2h19:13.9 (13) F20 42:34.5

32 1429 Ruffieux Amandine 1990 Team Lysalp 2h20:50.2 (14) F20 44:10.8

33 1458 Gomez Chantal 1962 Fsg Charmey 2h20:56.8 (6) F50 44:17.4

34 1448 Helfer Nadine 1970 Carc Romont 2h24:12.9 (14) F40 47:33.5

35 1459 Ditmeijer Jitske 1949 Morges 2h27:33.6 (7) F50 50:54.2

36 1418 Pittet Marie Pascale 1979 Sion 2h29:33.9 (15) F20 52:54.5

37 310 Huber Axelle  (1998) 1996 Vaulruz 2h32:00.6 (1) F19 55:21.2

38 1462 Almonti Donatella 1963 Pully 2h35:16.5 (8) F50 58:37.1

39 1466 Gremaud Lise 1949 CARC Romont 2h43:36.9 (9) F50 1h06:57.5

40 1440 Werren Marie-Claude 1969 Villars-Sur-Glâne 2h45:33.3 (15) F40 1h08:53.9

41 1446 Robert-Nicoud Françoise 1969 Villiers 2h46:53.2 (16) F40 1h10:13.8

  Scratch Messieurs  19,300 Km  

1 1210 Girard Damien 1992 Carc Romont 1h24:04.3 (1) M20

2 1229 Balmer Jonathan 1993 Cs Hauteville 1h25:44.2 (2) M20 1:39.9

3 1355 Clément Patrick 1972 SA Bulle 1h27:11.6 (1) M40 3:07.3

4 355 Bapst Gilles 1996 Pont-la-Ville 1h28:16.8 (1) M19 4:12.5

5 1281 Lauber Pascal 1971 Csmb 1h29:39.2 (2) M40 5:34.9



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Gruyère-Running 2014 - 2ème édition

Coupe "La Gruyère"  

COURSE PEDESTRE POPULAIRE

Résultats  scratch 19.300  Km

Soft Chrono Willy   www.chronometrage.ch Soft Chrono Willy   www.chronometrage.ch Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09

10.05.2014  /  Hauteville  Club Sportif Le 10.05.2014 à 20:15  /  Page 6/8

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom AN Domicile/Club Temps (Clt) CAT Ecart

6 1222 Piccand Cédric 1975 Ca Farvagny 1h29:52.5 (3) M20 5:48.2

7 1225 Morand Xavier 1975 Pringy 1h30:09.5 (4) M20 6:05.2

8 1336 Ruckstuhl Yael 1978 CA Broyard 1h30:11.5 (5) M20 6:07.2

9 352 Clément Mathieu 1995 Cs Hauteville 1h30:13.4 (2) M19 6:09.1

10 1329 Burgbacher Laurent 1976 Châtel-St-Denis 1h30:25.2 (6) M20 6:20.9

11 1332 Barras Gilles 1961 CAG Farvagny 1h30:37.1 (1) M50 6:32.8

12 1243 Pinho Jose 1968 Charrat 1h30:44.3 (3) M40 6:40.0

13 1259 Granger Candide 1965 Troistorrents 1h31:32.8 (4) M40 7:28.5

14 1298 Pittet Andre 1961 Cs Vallée Du Flon 1h32:22.4 (2) M50 8:18.1

15 1361 Dessibourg Valentin 1986 CS Hautevcille 1h32:49.4 (7) M20 8:45.1

16 1337 Pasquier Christophe 1980 CS Marsens 1h32:56.2 (8) M20 8:51.9

17 1260 Morel Philippe 1973 Triathlon Fribourg 1h33:16.9 (5) M40 9:12.6

18 1237 Schorderet Yan 1978 Broc 1h33:18.2 (9) M20 9:13.9

19 1252 Schuwey Christoph 1967 Sc Im Fang 1h33:54.7 (6) M40 9:50.4

20 1253 Balmer Eric 1965 Sc Hochmatt – Im Fang 1h33:58.8 (7) M40 9:54.5

21 1204 Sugnaux Florent 1991 Carc Romont 1h35:04.5 (10) M20 11:00.2

22 1343 Kolly Gérald 1982 Surpierre 1h35:19.8 (11) M20 11:15.5

23 1234 Freyss Antoine 1986 Casalrunning.Com 1h36:02.6 (12) M20 11:58.3

24 1358 Lûke Michael 1962 SA Bulle 1h37:33.2 (3) M50 13:28.9

25 1277 Lavenex Patrick 1967 Villars-Sur-Glane 1h37:49.7 (8) M40 13:45.4

26 1360 Python Vincent 1975 Grenilles 1h37:51.2 (13) M20 13:46.9

27 1292 Martinez Jean 1958 Sa Bulle 1h37:54.6 (4) M50 13:50.3

28 1208 Minnig Hugo 1993 Cs Hauteville 1h38:06.8 (14) M20 14:02.5

29 1216 Rauber Sébastien 1990 sc hochmatt 1h38:35.2 (15) M20 14:30.9

30 1271 Poroes Benjamin 1966 Club Atl Portuges Fr 1h40:21.1 (9) M40 16:16.8

31 1274 Sonney Jean-Pierre 1969 Csvf 1h40:54.9 (10) M40 16:50.6

32 1206 Grognuz Vincent 1994 Cs Vallée Du Flon 1h41:23.4 (16) M20 17:19.1

33 1333 Prin Jérome 1970 Corbières 1h41:39.9 (11) M40 17:35.6

34 1228 Touron Adrien 1993 Fribourg 1h41:40.9 (17) M20 17:36.6

35 1209 Nicolet Samuel 1981 Vélo Club Payerne – Procycle 1h41:41.9 (18) M20 17:37.6

36 1279 Ody Damien 1971 Cs Marsens 1h41:55.0 (12) M40 17:50.7

37 1300 Bielmann Francis 1964 La Roche 1h41:57.9 (5) M50 17:53.6

38 1233 Chavaillaz Christophe 1979 Lapée Fatale 1h42:09.0 (19) M20 18:04.7

39 1264 Giller David 1972 Cycles Passion 1h42:15.1 (13) M40 18:10.8

40 1308 Piccand Gabriel 1954 Cag Farvagny 1h42:27.0 (1) M60 18:22.7

41 1276 Piller Patrick 1973 Tsv Rechthalten 1h42:35.2 (14) M40 18:30.9

42 1227 Andres Patrick 1981 As Liebherr 1h43:21.8 (20) M20 19:17.5

43 1282 Gachoud Frederic 1966 Csvf 1h44:22.1 (15) M40 20:17.8

44 1248 Oberson Stéphane 1972 Cag Farvagny 1h44:38.2 (16) M40 20:33.9

45 1346 Jenny Peter 1953 St-Antoni 1h45:03.0 (2) M60 20:58.7

46 1325 Conus Sébastien 1971 Chevriers de Teysachaux 1h45:11.5 (17) M40 21:07.2

47 1295 Freiburghaus Philippe 1964 Acp Matran 1h45:16.2 (6) M50 21:11.9

48 1297 Cotting Philippe 1961 Sa Bulle 1h45:21.6 (7) M50 21:17.3

49 353 Kolly Kevin 1995 Cs Hauteville 1h45:42.2 (3) M19 21:37.9

50 1342 Favre Dominique 1959 Matran 1h45:47.9 (8) M50 21:43.6

51 1348 Neves Joao 1988 Fribourg 1h46:59.5 (21) M20 22:55.2

52 1330 Bossel Claude 1960 Carc Romont 1h47:05.5 (9) M50 23:01.2

53 1203 Villermaulaz Benoit 1977 Fsgcharmey 1h47:23.7 (22) M20 23:19.4

54 1299 Jordan Michel 1964 Le Pâquier 1h47:30.8 (10) M50 23:26.5
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55 1316 Braillard Gabrie 1949 C.S.V. F 1h47:47.9 (3) M60 23:43.6

56 1255 De Micheli Paul 1973 Saint-Légier 1h47:56.3 (18) M40 23:52.0

57 1275 Moret Jean-Blaise 1974 Cailler Broc 1h47:59.7 (19) M40 23:55.4

58 1341 Autenried Roger 1964 PASTAmmeler 1h48:03.0 (11) M50 23:58.7

59 1303 Wyssen Alwin 1962 Tsv Rechthalten 1h48:13.3 (12) M50 24:09.0

60 351 Grivel Robin 1996 Cs Hauteville 1h48:14.9 (4) M19 24:10.6

61 1305 Butty Roger 1963 Ecublens/fr 1h48:19.1 (13) M50 24:14.8

62 1326 Le Duigou Sébastien 1974 La Roche 1h48:22.9 (20) M40 24:18.6

63 1327 Barras Jean 1966 Botterens 1h48:26.4 (21) M40 24:22.1

64 1239 Sciquot Jérôme 1981 Arconciel 1h48:32.6 (23) M20 24:28.3

65 1339 Fournier Jean-Jacques 1974 Veysonnaz 1h48:36.1 (22) M40 24:31.8

66 1244 Beaud Pierre 1965 Cs Neirivue 1h48:37.1 (23) M40 24:32.8

67 1218 Guillen David 1976 Vetroz 1h48:44.9 (24) M20 24:40.6

68 1262 Rutscho Jean-Daniel 1967 Cs Marsens 1h48:51.0 (24) M40 24:46.7

69 1213 Jouaux Rudy 1976 Rochejean 1h49:27.0 (25) M20 25:22.7

70 1288 Beaud Simon 1960 Belfaux 1h49:33.6 (14) M50 25:29.3

71 1232 Bugnard Frédéric 1982 Bulle 1h49:39.2 (26) M20 25:34.9

72 1352 Auger Serge 1965 CAG Farvagny 1h49:51.1 (25) M40 25:46.8

73 1265 Bohn Pascal 1968 Sa Bulle 1h49:55.5 (26) M40 25:51.2

74 1217 Berset Philippe 1978 Cag Farvagny 1h50:02.4 (27) M20 25:58.1

75 1278 Morel Bernard 1972 Ecuvillens 1h50:26.4 (27) M40 26:22.1

76 1215 Steinauer Martin 1976 Marly 1h50:43.5 (28) M20 26:39.2

77 1315 Sudan Dominique 1954 Fsg Bulle 1h51:00.2 (4) M60 26:55.9

78 1284 Scyboz Jerome 1974 Bulle 1h51:35.2 (28) M40 27:30.9

79 1359 Graf Stéphane 1967 St-Légier 1h51:36.4 (29) M40 27:32.1

80 1270 Josue Franck 1966 Alby Sur Cheran 1h52:30.0 (30) M40 28:25.7

81 1349 Baudewyn-Hardon Geoffrey 1985 1643 1h52:36.2 (29) M20 28:31.9

82 1312 Pauchard Bruno 1949 Tv Bösingen 1h52:51.9 (5) M60 28:47.6

83 1296 Cardinaux Bertrand 1960 Club Sportif Vallée Du Flon 1h52:53.4 (15) M50 28:49.1

84 1331 Rey Alain 1988 Ménières 1h53:09.6 (30) M20 29:05.3

85 1273 Philipona Marc 1970 Rechthalten 1h53:45.4 (31) M40 29:41.1

86 1230 Voltz Frederic 1978 Botterens 1h53:46.2 (31) M20 29:41.9

87 1289 Horvath André 1957 Saint Gingolph 1h53:47.9 (16) M50 29:43.6

88 1328 Vannay Gérard 1960 Palézieux 1h54:55.4 (17) M50 30:51.1

89 1254 Cuennet Yvan 1973 Cs Hauteville 1h55:09.0 (32) M40 31:04.7

90 1287 Henrotin Louis 1974 Cs Neirivue 1h55:34.7 (33) M40 31:30.4

91 1205 Fjellbakk Killian 1993 Epalinges 1h55:52.3 (32) M20 31:48.0

92 1249 Zuccoli Jean-Michel 1974 Fsg Estavayer-Le-Lac 1h56:03.0 (34) M40 31:58.7

93 1354 Menoud Olivier 1972 FSG Sâles 1h57:10.9 (35) M40 33:06.6

94 1242 Sigrist Vladimir 1974 Cs Neirivue 1h57:36.2 (36) M40 33:31.9

95 1256 Amstutz Gerhard 1967 Huttwil 1h57:45.9 (37) M40 33:41.6

96 1219 Castella Valentin 1984 Bulle 1h57:52.9 (33) M20 33:48.6

97 1311 Elmiger Josef 1954 Gland 1h58:18.9 (6) M60 34:14.6

98 1345 Fragnière Gérald 1964 SA Bulle 1h58:27.3 (18) M50 34:23.0

99 1226 Chassot Raphaël 1986 Echarlens 1h58:39.0 (34) M20 34:34.7

100 1207 Jolliet Julien 1986 Sa Bulle 1h59:24.0 (35) M20 35:19.7

101 1266 Savary Laurent 1971 Cs Marsens 2h00:30.1 (38) M40 36:25.8

102 1307 Piccand Jacques 1953 Sa Bulle 2h01:00.9 (7) M60 36:56.6

103 1340 Lefèvre Nohan 1988 Charmey 2h01:10.2 (36) M20 37:05.9
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104 1357 Savary François 1975 Cailler Broc 2h01:40.3 (37) M20 37:36.0

105 1290 Jordan Andéol 1964 Cs Hauteville 2h02:30.5 (19) M50 38:26.2

106 1245 Ingold Nino 1972 Nestlé Running 2h03:20.6 (39) M40 39:16.3

107 1350 Dessarzin Frédéric 1974 CS Morlon Beach 2h04:30.7 (40) M40 40:26.4

108 1236 Durenne Thibault 1987 Fribourg 2h05:51.3 (38) M20 41:47.0

109 1306 Wiederkehr Beat 1964 Konolfingen 2h06:00.2 (20) M50 41:55.9

110 1353 Sermier Joé 1971 Yverdon 2h06:21.6 (41) M40 42:17.3

111 1335 Dousse Christian 1961 Fribourg 2h06:35.4 (21) M50 42:31.1

112 1356 Nietlispach Dres 1964 STV Rechthalten 2h06:37.1 (22) M50 42:32.8

113 1318 Robadey Félix 1944 Fsg Bulle 2h06:52.7 (8) M60 42:48.4

114 1313 Berchtold Serge 1945 F.A.S Gd Saconnex 2h07:15.8 (9) M60 43:11.5

115 1235 Vieira Amandio 1985 Bulle 2h07:38.1 (39) M20 43:33.8

116 1280 Martin Jerome 1972 Longirod 2h08:03.1 (42) M40 43:58.8

117 1351 Butty Christian 1965 FSG Sâles 2h08:03.9 (43) M40 43:59.6

118 1261 Clauss Pierre 1967 Riaz 2h08:04.4 (44) M40 44:00.1

119 1304 Beck Pierre-Alain 1956 Morges 2h08:10.3 (23) M50 44:06.0

120 1338 Raboud Marc 1969 Botterens 2h08:40.4 (45) M40 44:36.1

121 1301 Barraud Vincent 1961 Cs Marsens 2h09:37.9 (24) M50 45:33.6

122 1257 Robert-Nicoud David 1968 Villiers 2h10:16.7 (46) M40 46:12.4

123 1293 Prélaz Jean-Michel 1964 Rue 2h10:30.1 (25) M50 46:25.8

124 1314 Clement Jean-Claude 1938 Broc 2h11:10.9 (10) M60 47:06.6

125 1310 Tercier Michel 1949 Fsgcharmey 2h11:18.8 (11) M60 47:14.5

126 1268 Lebargy Ludovic 1973 Cs Neirivue 2h11:22.2 (47) M40 47:17.9

127 1334 Romanens Benoît 1981 Sorens 2h11:37.3 (40) M20 47:33.0

128 1201 Neuhaus Sully 1975 La Chaux-De-Fonds 2h11:59.3 (41) M20 47:55.0

129 1302 Kruit Fred 1961 Fribourg 2h14:30.5 (26) M50 50:26.2

130 1347 Kuy André 1959 Zürich 2h15:11.9 (27) M50 51:07.6

131 1272 Longchamp Alain 1969 Polliez-Le-Grand 2h15:30.6 (48) M40 51:26.3

132 1269 Alleyn Rudy 1965 Cce2l 2h17:13.3 (49) M40 53:09.0

133 1251 Fjellbakk Marc 1969 Epalinges 2h18:50.6 (50) M40 54:46.3

134 1324 Butticaz Vincent 1985 Académie de police 2h19:55.4 (42) M20 55:51.1

135 1250 Bays Patrick 1969 Saint-Légier 2h20:57.4 (51) M40 56:53.1

136 1344 Overney Henri 1943 CA Marly 2h22:32.6 (12) M60 58:28.3

137 1263 Bongard Kim 1971 Villarvolard 2h27:31.3 (52) M40 1h03:27.0

138 1223 De La Fuente Faustino 1977 Running Club Renens 2h27:41.3 (43) M20 1h03:37.0

139 1319 Ropraz Julien 1987 Lokomotiv Sorens 2h30:35.1 (44) M20 1h06:30.8

140 1323 Villoz Christophe 1983 Lokomotiv Sorens 2h30:35.5 (45) M20 1h06:31.2

141 1320 Clément Albin 1989 Lokomotiv Sorens 2h30:35.9 (46) M20 1h06:31.6

142 1321 Villoz Jérôme 1983 Lokomotiv Sorens 2h30:36.4 (47) M20 1h06:32.1

143 1322 Gendre Bob 1991 Lokomotiv Sorens 2h30:36.8 (48) M20 1h06:32.5

144 1309 Lambelet Jean-Michel 1948 Ski-Club La Brévine 2h31:57.6 (13) M60 1h07:53.3

145 1317 Eggimann Ruedi 1947 Fsg Bulle 2h33:33.2 (14) M60 1h09:28.9

146 1283 Sauteur Alain 1967 Ski Club Riaz 2h33:54.7 (53) M40 1h09:50.4

147 1286 Huber Frédéric 1972 Vaulruz 2h42:08.4 (54) M40 1h18:04.1


